
Bear Paw Classic 2021

5/15/2021Scores for: BPC Trial 1

Handler Dog  Total Points Finish Time Tie Time

Open

Trial Points

Cattle

Paula Gow Kojak 90 6.00 0.09 4201

Paula Gow GS Kallan 80 6.00 0.08 3202

Sara‐Jo Gahm Molly 80 6.00 0.20 2203

Wendy Auzqui Tony 80 6.00 0.25 1204

Wendy Auzqui Quirt 70 6.00 0.19 205

Joni Tietjon Monster 60 6.00 0.08 06

Jeanne Bulkley Ollie 40 6.00 1.04 07

Desiree Moffett MISR Joaquin 30 6.00 0.09 08

Wendy Auzqui Frank 30 6.00 0.10 09

Cindy Campbell Sass 30 6.00 0.13 010

Cindy Campbell BJ + 30 6.00 0.16 011

Joni Tietjon Kel 30 6.00 0.16 012

Jeanne Bulkley Kade 30 6.00 0.25 013

Sara‐Jo Gahm Pace 0 6.00 6.00 014

Monday, June 7, 2021



Bear Paw Classic 2021

5/16/2021Scores for: BPC Trial 2

Handler Dog  Total Points Finish Time Tie Time

Open

Trial Points

Cattle

Joni Tietjon Monster 180 4.57 0.46 4201

Wendy Auzqui Frank 180 5.56 0.12 3202

Sara‐Jo Gahm Molly 180 6.00 0.47 2203

Sara‐Jo Gahm Pace 140 6.00 0.14 1204

Paula Gow GS Kallan 105 6.00 0.15 205

Wendy Auzqui Quirt 90 6.00 0.16 06

Jeanne Bulkley Ollie 90 6.00 3.47 07

Jeanne Bulkley Ella 80 6.00 0.48 08

Joni Tietjon Kel 60 6.00 0.24 09

Wendy Auzqui Tony 60 6.00 0.26 010

Paula Gow Kojak 60 6.00 2.00 011

Cindy Campbell BJ + 50 6.00 2.40 012

Cindy Campbell Sass 30 6.00 0.43 013

Desiree Moffett MISR Joaquin 0 6.00 6.00 014

Monday, June 7, 2021



Bear Paw Classic 2021

5/16/2021Scores for: BPC Trial 3

Handler Dog  Total Points Finish Time Tie Time

Open

Trial Points

Cattle

Joni Tietjon Monster 180 5.07 0.13 4201

Wendy Auzqui Tony 170 3.26 0.06 3202

Sara‐Jo Gahm Pace 170 6.00 0.07 2203

Paula Gow GS Kallan 140 5.53 0.13 1204

Jeanne Bulkley Ollie 140 6.00 0.18 205

Paula Gow Kojak 130 6.00 0.08 06

Sara‐Jo Gahm Molly 120 6.00 0.22 07

Jeanne Bulkley Ella 100 6.00 0.12 08

Wendy Auzqui Quirt 90 6.00 0.08 09

Wendy Auzqui Frank 55 6.00 0.46 010

Cindy Campbell BJ + 20 6.00 1.32 011

Desiree Moffett MISR Joaquin 0 6.00 0.47 012

Cindy Campbell Sass 0 6.00 6.00 013

Joni Tietjon Kel 0 6.00 6.00 014

Monday, June 7, 2021



Bear Paw Classic 2021

5/15/2021Scores for: BPC Trial 1

Handler Dog  Total Points Finish Time Tie Time

Nursery

Trial Points

Cattle

Joni Tietjon Jim 180 4.51 0.17 3901

Katrina Shippy Molly + 120 6.00 0.18 2902

Stephen Boyce Roy 90 6.00 0.15 1903

Cindy Campbell Sass 90 6.00 0.18 904

Joni Tietjon Monster 90 6.00 0.34 05

Tim Feddes Lex 90 6.00 0.38 06

Paula Gow Savvy 90 6.00 1.14 07

Rex Shippy Saige 90 6.00 1.35 08

Wendy Auzqui Bo 80 6.00 1.36 09

Trevor Motichka Shep 60 6.00 1.54 010

Wendy Auzqui Marty + 30 6.00 0.11 011

Linda Lulias Gill + 30 6.00 0.20 012

Cindy Campbell BJ + 30 6.00 41.00 013

Monday, June 7, 2021



Bear Paw Classic 2021

5/16/2021Scores for: BPC Trial 2

Handler Dog  Total Points Finish Time Tie Time

Nursery

Trial Points

Cattle

Joni Tietjon Jim 175 4.45 0.07 3901

Rex Shippy Saige 115 6.00 0.05 2902

Stephen Boyce Roy 105 6.00 0.24 1903

Cindy Campbell BJ + 90 6.00 0.07 904

Paula Gow Savvy 90 6.00 0.12 05

Linda Lulias Gill + 90 6.00 0.22 06

Katrina Shippy Molly + 90 6.00 0.28 07

Trevor Motichka Shep 80 6.00 0.16 08

Tim Feddes Lex 70 6.00 0.13 09

Wendy Auzqui Bo 65 6.00 0.09 010

Wendy Auzqui Marty + 60 6.00 0.06 011

Joni Tietjon Monster 30 6.00 0.14 012

Cindy Campbell Sass 20 6.00 2.11 013

Monday, June 7, 2021



Bear Paw Classic 2021

5/16/2021Scores for: BPC Trial 3

Handler Dog  Total Points Finish Time Tie Time

Nursery

Trial Points

Cattle

Tim Feddes Lex 170 6.00 0.09 3901

Joni Tietjon Jim 120 6.00 0.40 2902

Paula Gow Savvy 90 6.00 0.08 1903

Linda Lulias Gill + 90 6.00 0.10 904

Trevor Motichka Shep 90 6.00 0.25 05

Joni Tietjon Monster 60 6.00 0.07 06

Stephen Boyce Roy 40 6.00 0.11 07

Rex Shippy Saige 20 6.00 0.19 08

Katrina Shippy Molly + 20 6.00 0.29 09

Cindy Campbell BJ + 0 6.00 6.00 010

Cindy Campbell Sass 0 6.00 6.00 011

Wendy Auzqui Bo 0 6.00 6.00 012

Wendy Auzqui Marty + 0 6.00 6.00 013

Monday, June 7, 2021



Bear Paw Classic 2021

5/15/2021Scores for: BPC Trial 1

Handler Dog  Total Points Finish Time Tie Time

Intermediate

Trial Points

Cattle

Paul Andersen Lyzz 180 5.55 1.02 5401

Tim Feddes Lex 120 6.00 0.18 4402

Tim Chadwick Tig 105 6.00 0.09 3403

Katrina Shippy Saige 105 6.00 0.21 2404

John Rose Toby 90 6.00 0.12 1405

Linda Lulias Gill + 90 6.00 0.14 406

Jeannine Jones Bonnie 90 6.00 0.20 07

Katrina Shippy Molly + 90 6.00 0.29 08

Paul Andersen L7 Jazzie 90 6.00 0.31 09

Michelle Miller Holly 90 6.00 1.32 010

Lindsay Boyce PR Monty 90 6.00 4.02 011

John Rose Tuff 90 6.00 4.40 012

Stephen Boyce Roy 80 6.00 2.12 013

John Rose Jo 80 6.00 4.53 014

John Rose Lucy 60 6.00 1.02 015

Linda Lulias Tria 0 6.00 6.00 016

Michelle Miller Josey 0 6.00 6.00 017

Tim Feddes Mike 0 6.00 6.00 018

Monday, June 7, 2021



Bear Paw Classic 2021

5/16/2021Scores for: BPC Trial 2

Handler Dog  Total Points Finish Time Tie Time

Intermediate

Trial Points

Cattle

John Rose Toby 180 4.18 0.21 5401

John Rose Tuff 165 5.31 0.23 4402

Paul Andersen Lyzz 120 6.00 0.42 3403

Tim Chadwick Tig 105 6.00 1.18 2404

John Rose Jo 90 6.00 0.12 1405

Michelle Miller Josey 90 6.00 0.17 406

Linda Lulias Gill + 90 6.00 0.26 07

Lindsay Boyce PR Monty 80 6.00 0.10 08

Katrina Shippy Saige 80 6.00 0.13 09

Stephen Boyce Roy 80 6.00 0.38 010

Katrina Shippy Molly + 80 6.00 0.45 011

Jeannine Jones Bonnie 70 6.00 0.25 012

John Rose Lucy 60 6.00 0.11 013

Paul Andersen L7 Jazzie 60 6.00 1.13 014

Tim Feddes Lex 40 6.00 0.44 015

Linda Lulias Tria 20 6.00 4.00 016

Michelle Miller Holly 0 6.00 6.00 017

Tim Feddes Mike 0 6.00 6.00 018

Monday, June 7, 2021



Bear Paw Classic 2021

5/16/2021Scores for: BPC Trial 3

Handler Dog  Total Points Finish Time Tie Time

Intermediate

Trial Points

Cattle

John Rose Toby 180 5.50 0.37 5401

Tim Feddes Mike 150 6.00 0.13 4402

Tim Feddes Lex 120 6.00 0.04 3403

Paul Andersen L7 Jazzie 120 6.00 0.09 2404

John Rose Jo 120 6.00 0.12 1405

Lindsay Boyce PR Monty 120 6.00 0.13 406

John Rose Tuff 110 6.00 0.08 07

John Rose Lucy 110 6.00 0.11 08

Paul Andersen Lyzz 110 6.00 0.15 09

Katrina Shippy Molly + 105 6.00 0.18 010

Stephen Boyce Roy 100 6.00 0.12 011

Michelle Miller Holly 100 6.00 0.13 012

Michelle Miller Josey 95 6.00 0.17 013

Katrina Shippy Saige 90 6.00 0.32 014

Tim Chadwick Tig 30 6.00 2.02 015

Linda Lulias Gill + 25 6.00 0.38 016

Jeannine Jones Bonnie 20 6.00 0.15 017

Linda Lulias Tria 0 6.00 6.00 018

Monday, June 7, 2021



Bear Paw Classic 2021

5/15/2021Scores for: BPC Trial 1

Handler Dog  Total Points Finish Time Tie Time

Novice

Trial Points

Cattle

Cynthia Jennings Sis 120 6.00 0.05 2101

Rex Shippy Molly + 110 6.00 0.54 1102

Trevor Motichka Shep 100 6.00 0.20 103

Rex Shippy Saige 100 6.00 0.22 04

Cooper Jenkins Ike 100 6.00 1.40 05

Trevor Motichka Seven 90 6.00 0.12 06

Nicholas Courville Stone 0 6.00 6.00 07

Monday, June 7, 2021



Bear Paw Classic 2021

5/16/2021Scores for: BPC Trial 2

Handler Dog  Total Points Finish Time Tie Time

Novice

Trial Points

Cattle

Rex Shippy Molly + 180 4.37 0.13 2101

Trevor Motichka Shep 150 6.00 0.17 1102

Trevor Motichka Seven 120 6.00 0.05 103

Rex Shippy Saige 120 6.00 0.08 04

Cynthia Jennings Sis 120 6.00 1.38 05

Cooper Jenkins Ike 105 6.00 0.06 06

Nicholas Courville Stone 80 6.00 0.09 07

Monday, June 7, 2021



Bear Paw Classic 2021

5/16/2021Scores for: BPC Trial 3

Handler Dog  Total Points Finish Time Tie Time

Novice

Trial Points

Cattle

Rex Shippy Molly + 170 6.00 0.44 2101

Rex Shippy Saige 130 6.00 0.26 1102

Cynthia Jennings Sis 120 6.00 0.14 103

Nicholas Courville Stone 120 6.00 0.19 04

Trevor Motichka Shep 90 6.00 0.13 05

Cooper Jenkins Ike 0 6.00 6.00 06

Trevor Motichka Seven 0 6.00 6.00 07

Monday, June 7, 2021
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